Date

PGBS Faculty Meeting Calendar July 2023

Start/ End Time

Committee/ Meeting

Location-Room

7/4/2023

7/10/2023

7/12/2023

7/24/2023

7/25/2023

7/31/2023

University Closed

9:15 AM-12:00 PM

10:00 AM-1:00 PM

9:15 AM-12:00 PM

12:00 PM-3:00 PM

9:15 AM-12:00 PM

4th of July Holiday

Leadership Team Meeting

Department Chairs Meeting
Abraham Park

Leadership Team Meeting

Faculty Council Meeting
Jim DiLellio

Leadership Team Meeting

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom



