PGBS Faculty Meeting Calendar July 2023

Date	Start/ End Time	Committee/ Meeting	Location-Room
7/4/2023	University Closed	4th of July Holiday	
7/10/2023	9:15 AM-12:00 PM	Leadership Team Meeting	Zoom
7/12/2023	10:00 AM-1:00 PM	Department Chairs Meeting <i>Abraham Park</i>	Zoom
7/24/2023	9:15 AM-12:00 PM	Leadership Team Meeting	Zoom
7/25/2023	12:00 PM-3:00 PM	Faculty Council Meeting Jim DiLellio	Zoom
7/31/2023	9:15 AM-12:00 PM	Leadership Team Meeting	Zoom